Recombinant Human RAG2 protein (N-His)
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Reconstitution
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Storage/Stability

Shipping

www.realgenelabs.com

5085360

10ug / 50ug

Recombinant Protein

RAG2

5897

P55895

170-520aa

E.coli

6x His Tag at the N-terminus

39.1 kDa

>85%

NI-NTA affinity purification

Lyophilized, 0.2um filtered solution of Tris-HCI (pH 8.0)

Reconstitute with distilled PBS

Human, Mouse, Bovine, Zebrafish, Rabbit, Chicken

recombination activating gene 2 (RAG2); RAG2; RAG-2

-20°C for 2-3 years
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